
ROUND 04 TENNO 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 616 CORRADI E. 11:32.650
Tempo gara

1 1:27.239 13:51:43.010

2 1:40.210 13:53:23.220

3 1:39.609 13:55:02.829

4 1:39.855 13:56:42.684

5 1:41.662 13:58:24.346

6 1:41.492 14:00:05.838

7 1:42.583 14:01:48.421

 Po. 2 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.+ 13.008
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.228 13:51:41.999

2 1:43.137 13:53:25.136

3 1:41.974 13:55:07.110

4 1:42.005 13:56:49.115

5 1:44.028 13:58:33.143

6 1:44.090 14:00:17.233

7 1:44.196 14:02:01.429

 Po. 3 - # 259 MASTROPIETRO M.+ 58.106
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.315 13:51:48.086

2 1:49.179 13:53:37.265

3 1:48.911 13:55:26.176

4 1:47.320 13:57:13.496

5 1:47.931 13:59:01.427

6 1:52.381 14:00:53.808

7 1:52.719 14:02:46.527

 Po. 4 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 1:16.854
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.115 13:51:48.886

2 1:49.054 13:53:37.940

3 1:48.742 13:55:26.682

4 1:47.544 13:57:14.226

5 2:19.274 13:59:33.500

6 1:45.738 14:01:19.238

7 1:46.037 14:03:05.275

 Po. 5 - # 357 ZUCCHELLI K. + 1:40.778
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.558 13:51:55.329

2 1:57.380 13:53:52.709

3 2:01.254 13:55:53.963

4 1:52.980 13:57:46.943

5 1:54.481 13:59:41.424

6 1:53.851 14:01:35.275

7 1:53.924 14:03:29.199

Fastest lap: 1:39.609 
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